accounting system for the Oklahoma Court Information System with the 

approval of the State Auditor and Inspector.  It is the intent of 

the Legislature that the Oklahoma Supreme Court implement changes to 

the Oklahoma Supreme Court Information System to enhance revenue 

collection by at least Nine Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 

($950,000.00) for the fiscal year ending June 30, 2002. 

COMMITTEE REPORT BY: COMMITTEE ON RULES, dated 02/27/2024 - DO PASS, 

As Coauthored.